Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (10.26.2016)
Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-¢

Current
Department Contract Description Current New Contract/ | Total Contract | Contract Begin | Original Contract | Contract End | New Contract End | What is being requested of F&P
# Vendor Name Number Contract Value | Amend $ Value Value Date End Date Date Date

ITMD DLT Solutions Ei2627 | VSCfor E-Performance $157,426.32 $42,453.42 $199,879.74 7/23/2013 7/22/2014 9/17/2017 9/17/2017 Communication of Waiver
Software Maintenance

VSC Empowering Families
2 MHD Aurora Family Services| E13450 |of Milwaukee Mental Health| $130,000.00 $37,500.00 $167,500.00 10/1/2016 10/1/2014 9/30/2016 9/30/2017 Communication of Waiver
Consultation Services

Prepared: October 26,2016
File: F&P Review List - 2016.10.26.xls



