Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (05.29.2015)
Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05.3-¢
SR Turrent
Department Contract Description Current New Contract/ | Total an{raci Contract Begin | Originat Contract | Contract End | New Contract End
F] Vendor Name Number Contract Value | Amend § Value |20 Valne Date End Date Date Date What is being requested of F&P
VSC Web Express Cloud [ S
| CommonCouncil | poycr o rnationat | Erozny | Product Sulle B-Librany | g 576 g9 s32.79400 | s39s7000 | onnono /3112015 873172015 8312020 Communication of Waiver,
City Clerk Services i 2 :
{Amend £1)
E-Performance Sofiware b ; .
2 ITMD DLT Solutions E12627 Maintenance $89,700.82 $62.333.76 | 515,2‘()3‘4158; 7/2312013 222014 F222015 971712016 Communication of Waiver.
(Amend #2) -
Annual Maintenance of : 40302013
2 Water iron, Inc. Etiggg | AwematedMelerRoading | g150 55560 | 53403040 | 513958900 sipery | Ovoptiontoexiend | 5 47302016 Communication of Waiver.
System : annually upon
(Amend #3) mutual consent)

Prepared: May 29,2018
File: F&P Review List - 2015052915




